
MASS INTENTIONS: 31st AUGUST — 21st SEPTEMBER  
Sunday 31st August  22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s  9am Frank Newport (RIP) 
Tuesday 2nd September  Tuesday in Week 22 of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s  9am Dorothy Arnold (A) 
  Feast of St Gregory the Great 
St Luke’s 9am Mia Robinson (LD) 
Thursday 4th September  Memorial of St Cuthbert 
St Leo’s 9.30am Mary Patricia Fielding (RIP) 
Friday 5th September  Friday in Week 22 of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Shainy Biju (T)  
Saturday 6th September  Saturday in Week 22 of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Dalton Hugh Burgess and Family (Baptism Thanksgiving) 
  Vigil of the 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 7th September  23rd  SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am Brian Gaskell. Angela Houghton (A) 
Tuesday 9th September  Memorial of St Peter Claver 
St Luke’s 9am Alan & Albert Jones (RIP) 
Wednesday 10th September  Memorial of St Ambrose Barlow 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 11th September  Thursday in Week 23 of Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 12th September  The Most Holy Name of Mary 
St Luke’s 9am  
Saturday 13th September  Vigil of the Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 14th September  FEAST OF THE EXALTATION OF THE HOLY CROSS 
St Luke’s 9am Jude Lalu (B) 
Tuesday 16th September  Memorial of Ss Cornelius and Cyprian 
St Luke’s 9am Christie Lalu (B) 
Wednesday 17th September  Memorial of St Hildegard of Bingen 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 18th September  Thursday in Week 24 of Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 19th September  Memorial of St Januarius 
St Luke’s 9am Alma and Thomas Hamilton (A) 
Saturday 20th September  Vigil of the 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 21st September  25th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am Joe Labuda (A) 


